Datasheet | EE07
Three phase three wire
 General Purpose AC EMI Filter
Technical specifications
Operating voltage 440 VAC
Current rating  1A-40A
Frequency 50/60Hz
Voltage drop  1 Volt max.

Filter Selection Table
Elcom part codes
(ordering code)
Rated
Current
rating (A)
@40°c
Leakage
current
(mA)
@440VAC
Terminals
(X)
Sr. No. Touch safe Approx.
Weight (gm)
Attenuation
1 EF-3A010F01G-E07 10 < 1.8 F 300 Standard
2 EF-3A015F01G-E07 15 < 1.8 F 300 Standard
3 EF-3A020F01G-E07 20 < 1.8 F 300 Standard
4 EF-3A025F01G-E07 25 < 1.8 F 300 Standard
5 EF-3A030F01G-E07 30 < 1.8 F 300 Standard
6 EF-3A040F01G-E07 40 < 1.8 F 300 Standard
For 10A
For 15A For 20A
For 25A For 30A For 40A
EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
Datasheet | EE07
Three phase three wire
Connection Type
Syntax
EF – 3A CCC X YY G – E07
Filter Series
  G
  01 Single stage
  02 Single stage with surge suppressor
  03 Single stage for medical application
  04 Single stage for medical application with surge suppressor
  F 6 sqmm touch safe
001 to 040 Rated current
  3A Three phase three wire
- To compile complete part number, replace the ‘X’ with required I/O connection terminal. (e.g. EF-3A010F02G-E07).
- 6 sqmm touch safe terminal tightening torque 10.6-13 lbf.in
- Customize products provided on request.
Current Rating (A)
Touch safe